12
i
Hours Run Meters (Electromechanical)
Hours run meters are suitable for monitoring equipment and scheduling
of events. The meters are ideal for recording running time, maintenance
intervals or machine utilisation. The electromechanical movement ensures
the count is retained in the event of power loss. They are available in several
sizes of  DIN enclosure and are available to operate on a comprehensive

Weight:
	 DIN48 60g, DIN72 150g, DIN96 190g
Ordering information
	 Code	 DIN Square Size & Mounting Type	 Voltage	 Frequency
	 BZW48/2-E	 48 x 48mm AC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
 BZW48/2-A	   48 x 48mm AC DIN Rail/Surface Mounting	–	 –
	 BZG48/2-E	  48 x 48mm DC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
	 BZG48/2-A	    48 x 48mm DC DIN Rail/Surface Mounting	–	 –
 HE72ETM/A	  72 x 72mm AC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
	 HE72ETM/D	  72 x 72mm DC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
	 HE96ETM/A	  96 x 96mm AC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
	 HE96ETM/D	  96 x 96mm DC Panel Mounting	 –	 –
 Specify	 –	 24, 48, 110, 230, 415Vac	 –
 Specify	 –	 10-80, 80-220Vdc	 –
 Specify	 –	 10-50Vdc (HE72ETM & HE96ETM only)
 Specify	 –	 –	 DC, 50 or 60Hz
	 Example	 BZW48/2-E	 230V	 50Hz
Eltime Controls  	  Tel: +44 (0) 1621 859500 	 Fax: +44 (0) 1621 855335
Connections
L
N
L
O
A
D
L1 L
O
A
DN
L2
L3
+
-
L
O
A
D
L1
L
O
A
D
L2
L3
DCAC
3 Phase 3 Wire3 Phase 4 Wire
Models Available
BZW48/2-E DIN48 Black AC Panel Mounted
BZW48/2-A DIN48 Black AC - DIN Rail Mount
BZG48/2-E DIN48 Black DC Panel Mounted
BZG48/2-A DIN48 Black DC - DIN Rail Mount
HE72ETM/A DIN72 White AC Panel Mounted
HE72ETM/D DIN72 White DC Panel Mounted
HE96ETM/A DIN96 White AC Panel Mounted
HE96ETM/D DIN96 White DC Panel Mounted
Product Features
	 Hours run monitoring
	 Standard DIN square sizes
	 Non-resettable
	 Many options available (see page 16)
For dimensions see pages 17-18
18
0  0  0  0  0
BZW48/BZG48 Enclosure
HE72/HE96 Enclosure
DH24 Enclosure
DH48 Enclosure
Dimensions
Max. Panel Thickness 14mm